
Faculty Name Position Department / Shop
Phone 
Extension Email Address

Mr. Phil Schoener Instructor  Audio / Visual Communications 181 pschoener@wbactc.org
Mrs. Jaymie Shuleski Instructor  Auto Body & Collision Repair 123 jshuleski@wbactc.org
Mr. Pete Holland Instructor  Auto Mechanics 161 pholland@wbactc.org
Mrs. Amy Brady Teacher Associate  Auto Mechanics 161 abrady@wbactc.org
Mr. Dave Vnuk Instructor  Capstone Cooperative Education 113 dvnuk@wbactc.org
Mr. Chris George Instructor  Carpentry & Millwork 129 cgeorge@wbactc.org
Mrs. Nicole Barletta Instructor  Child Care 281 nbarletta@wbactc.org
Mrs. Cheryl Thomas Teacher Associate  Child Care 281 cthomas@wbactc.org
Mrs. Gina Walker Instructor  Computer Information Technology 165 gwalker@wbactc.org
Mrs. Karen Montante Instructor  Cosmetology I 128 kmontante@wbactc.org
Mrs. Sharon Hughes Teacher Associate  Cosmetology I 128 shughes@wbactc.org
Ms. Michelle Oko Instructor  Cosmetology II 143 moko@wbactc.org
Mrs. Jennifer Mills Instructor  Culinary Arts I 156 jmills@wbactc.org
Mr. Mike Bantell Teacher Associate  Culinary Arts I 156 mbantell@wbactc.org
Mrs. Jaime Lisman Instructor  Culinary Arts II 175 jlisman@wbactc.org
Mrs. Carmelina Oliveri Teacher Associate  Culinary Arts II 175 coliveri@wbatct.org
Mr. Allen Bartoli Instructor  Diesel 141 abartoli@wbactc.org
Mrs. Eileen Brislin Special Education Aides  Diesel 141 ebrislin@wbactc.org
Mr. Dave Joyce Instructor  Diversified Co-Op Education 211 djoyce@wbactc.org
Mr. David Zaykoski Instructor  Drafting 157 dzaykoski@wbactc.org
Mr. David Namey Instructor  Electrical Construction 151 dnamey@wbactc.org
Mr. Joe Ladd Instructor  Graphic Arts 145 jladd@wbactc.org
Mrs. Valerie Chittalia Guidance Counselor  Guidance 119 vchittalia@wbactc.org
Mr. John Kozerski Guidance Counselor  Guidance 170 jkozerski@wbactc.org
Mr. John Quinn Instructor  Head Start 185 jquinn@wbactc.org
Ms. Alycia Stefanoski Instructor  Head Start 162 astefanoski@wbactc.org
Mr. Justin Wall Instructor  Head Start 162 jwall@wbactc.org
Mr. Anthony Cibello Instructor  Head Start Coordinator 167 acibello@wbactc.org
Dr. Paul Newhart Instructor  Health & Medical Assistant 148 pnewhart@wbactc.org
Mr. Mark Thomas Instructor  HVAC 150 mthomas@wbactc.org
Ms. Amy Patton Instructor  In-School Suspension Specialist 147 apatton@wbactc.org
Mr. Joe R. Lakkis Instructor  Law Enforcement / Police Science 140 jlakkis@wbactc.org
Mr. Michael Pac Instructor  Machine Trades 135 mpac@wbactc.org
Mrs. Kate Reynolds Instructor  Marketing 136 kreynolds@wbactc.org
Mrs. Grace Sklanka Teacher Associate  Marketing 136 gsklanka@wbactc.org
Mr. Anthony Ciliberto Instructor  Masonry 127 aciliberto@wbactc.org
Mr. George Albright Instructor  Ornamental Horticulture 121 galbright@wbactc.org
Mr. Kyle Evans Instructor  Plumbing & Pipefitting 188 kevans@wbactc.org
Mr. Phil Rodzon Instructor  Residential Construction 142 prodzon@wbactc.org
Mr. Mark Baclasky Teacher Associate  Residential Construction 142 mbackasky@wbactc.org
Ms. Megan Bartuska School Nurse  School Nurse 120 mlaudato@wbactc.org
Ms. Alison Banks Instructor  Special Education 227 abanks@wbactc.org
Mrs. Jill King Instructor  Special Education 230 jking@wbactc.org
Mr. Chris Slusser Instructor  Warehouse Management 171 cslusser@wbactc.org
Mr. Ken Valaitis Instructor  Welding 189 kvalaitis@wbactc.org
Mrs. Nadeen Federici Teacher Associate  Welding 189 nfederici@wbactc.org
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